Draftie Loren Wiley / Paul Fogarty 1942

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie

Size Most dailies: 7.5 x 24.5cm, 5.5 x 19.5 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April May June July August September October November December

N0 W (N

©

10

11

12

13

14 SFT7%

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SFT7% on verso of "Tarzan." Draftie dated 6/14, Tarzan dated 5-3.

25 examples of this feature for 1942 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.

Note: Some of these holdings may be 1941, but are mixed into 1942; the strips are organized by the numbering provided by the
artist.




Draftie Paul Fogarty 1943
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie

Size Most dailies: 6.5 x 20 cm

Location Box SFC321

These examples are numbered from 265 to 912; however, no dates are available for them.

NOTES: According to Stripper's Guide, Bill Juhre was credited with being the artist during this year.

\ The copyright on the last three examples reads 1944.




Draftie Paul Fogarty 1944

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie \ ‘ ‘ ‘

Size Most dailies: 7 x20cm, 5.5 x 19.5cm

Location Box SFC321

These examples are numbered from 1 to 59; however, no dates are available for them.

79 examples of this feature, measurements 5.5 x 19.5 for 1944 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.

NOTES: According to Stripper's Guide, Bill Juhre was credited with being the artist during this year.




Lem and Oinie

Title of feature

Paul Fogarty / Bill Juhre

Creator(s)

1945

Year

Alternate Titles: Draftie

Size

Most dailies: 5.5 x 19.5 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

N OB WIN (-

o

10

11

12

13

Q354*

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Note: 48 examples of this feature for 1945 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.




