<u>Draftie</u>	Loren Wiley / Paul Fogarty	<u> 1942</u>			
Title of feature	Creator(s)	Year			
Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie					

Size Most dailies: 7.5 x 24.5 cm, 5.5 x 19.5 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Т
1	ouridary y	rebruary	Widi Ci i	Дрп	may	ounc	Ouly	August	Осртствет	October	NOVEITIBET	December	╁
2													╁
3													╁
4													╁
5													✝
6													1
7													╁
8													╁
9													╁
10													╁
11													1
12													╁
13													T
14						SFT7%							T
15													1
16													T
17													1
18													Ī
19													1
20													1
21													T
22													T
23													T
24													Т
25													Т
26													Τ
27													
28													Τ
29													T
30													1
31													1
													I
T7%	on verso of "T	arzan." Draftie	dated 6/14. Ta	arzan dated 5-3	3								1

25 examples of this feature for 1942 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.

Note: Some of these holdings may be 1941, but are mixed into 1942; the strips are organized by the numbering provided by the artist.

<u>Draftie</u>	Paul Fogarty	<u>1943</u>
Title of feature	Creator(s) Year 2; however, no dates are available for them.	
Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie		
Size Most dailies: 6.5 x 20 cm		
Location Box SFC321		
These examples are numbered from 265 to	o 912; however, no dates are available for them.	
NOTES: According to Stripper's Guide, Bill Juhre was credited with	th being the artist during this year.	
The copyright on the last three examples reads 1944.		

<u>Draftie</u>	Paul Fogarty	<u>1944</u>
Title of feature	Creator(s)	Year
Alternate Title: Lem and Oinie		

Size Most dailies: 7 x 20 cm, 5.5 x 19.5 cm

Location Box SFC321

These examples are numbered from 1 to 59; however, no dates are available for them.

79 examples of this feature, measurements 5.5×19.5 for 1944 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.

NOTES: According to Stripper's Guide, Bill Juhre was credited with being the artist during this year.

<u>Lem and Oinie</u>	Paul Fogarty / Bill Juhre	<u>1945</u>
Title of feature	Creator(s)	Year
Alternate Titles: Draftie		

Size Most dailies: 5.5 x 19.5 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
!													
•													
0	-												
1													
2													
3										Q354*			
4													
5													
5													
7													
8													
9													
0													
1													
2													
3													
4													
5													
5													
7													
}													
)													
) 1											1		

Note: 48 examples of this feature for 1945 are held in the collection; however, no dates are available for them.